Crosley CED147HXWO 02 - CABINET PARTS

W10394373

CABINET PARTS
For Model: CED14THXW0

(White)
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FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
3

Crosley Residential Crosley CED147HXWO Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 02 - CABINET PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number

3390631
693995

W10236073

3396795
342043
3396805

691362

3390731
3406107
697773

3404162
3357011

W10041960

3394083
3392100
279810

3395530

308685

Replaced By

Status Part Description
Screw, 10-16 X 3/8
Screw, Hex Head
Bracket, Cabinet
Cover, Terminal Block
Screw
Panel-Rear

Idler Pulley And Bearing
Assembly

Seal, Door

Door Switch Assembly
Screw

Clamp, Motor

Side Trim )

Spring, Door

Clip, Front Panel
Feet-Leveling

Foot-Optional


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511396-residential-crosley-ced147hxw0-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432742-crosley-3390631-washer-dryer-screw-10-16-x-3-8.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431666-crosley-693995-dryer-screw-hex-head.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432746-crosley-w10236073-dryer-bracket-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432052-crosley-3396795-dryer-cover-terminal-block.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433475-crosley-486146-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433297-crosley-280043-dryer-panel-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432762-crosley-691362-dryer-idler-pulley-and-bearing-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431822-crosley-3390731-dryer-seal-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431572-crosley-3406107-dryer-door-switch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433413-crosley-3395530-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432511-crosley-3404162-dryer-clamp-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433377-crosley-308685-washer-dryer-side-trim.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432947-crosley-w10041960-dryer-spring-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431779-crosley-3394083-dryer-clip-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433488-crosley-49621-dryer-feet-leveling.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432543-crosley-279810-dryer-foot-optional.html

17 279318 Terminal Tinned And Brass
Panel

19 98234 Clip, U-Bend

21 695620 279443 Panel

23 685203 279220 Clip

25 W10194250 279827 Motor-Drve

27 8066217 Hinge, Top

" 8066057 Hinge, Door

30 3400500 Bolt, 3405245 5/16-18 X 3/4

32 W10131364
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Belt

34 691366 Idler And Pulley Assembly

36 3393549 Door, Front

38 3406129 Seal And Bearing Assembly

40 342055 488627 Screw


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429252-crosley-279318-dryer-terminal-tinned-and-brass-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433532-crosley-8533643-dryer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429217-crosley-98234-dryer-clip-u-bend.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431850-crosley-18776-dryer-lock-front-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433256-crosley-279443-dryer-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432537-crosley-w10121316-dryer-plug-multivent.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433243-crosley-279220-dryer-clip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431917-crosley-3389441-dryer-door-catch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433880-crosley-279827-dryer-motor-drve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431753-crosley-337189-dryer-clip-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431682-crosley-8066217-dryer-hinge-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432176-crosley-8066056-dryer-hinge-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432177-crosley-8066057-dryer-hinge-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432854-crosley-8066184-dryer-pulley-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433004-crosley-3400500-dryer-bolt-3405245-5-16-18-x-3-4.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432711-crosley-348780-dryer-base-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433420-crosley-341241-dryer-belt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433261-crosley-279570-dryer-latch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432786-crosley-691366-dryer-idler-and-pulley-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431902-crosley-695737-dryer-door-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432178-crosley-3393549-dryer-door-front.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433426-crosley-348721-dryer-handle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431670-crosley-3406129-dryer-seal-and-bearing-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433083-crosley-279393-dryer-terminal-block-screw-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433481-crosley-488627-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432694-crosley-3397659-dryer-block-terminal.html
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